

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: **COMPA.No.676 of 2018**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.04.2026	<p><u>TMD,J</u></p> <p>Mr.Nehru, learned counsel representing Mr.R.Mangulal, learned counsel for the respondent, submits that the details of the assets which have been leased out to the ITC will be furnished next week and hence he seeks further one week time.</p> <p>List this matter on 13.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ TMD,J</p> <p>bak</p>	<p>Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.</p>

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE